
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71064276 5PSSDB 24.33 5.90 143.55

71064312 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 24.45 5.45 133.25

71064323 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 24.36 6.45 157.12

71064349 P13 - (106146) The Learning Experience 5PSSDB 24.36 5.95 144.94

71064361 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 24.39 5.45 132.93

71064371 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 24.38 6.45 157.25

71064388 P13 - (94464) DBI League Walker Phase III 5PSSDB 24.40 5.70 139.08

71064396 P13 - (97388) Trails Woodhaven Lakes Sec 2 WSD 10PSSDA 24.41 5.45 133.03

71064405 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 24.42 6.45 157.51

50.00

1348.66

5% -67.43

SUBTOTAL 1281.23

-$215.18

TOTAL $1066.05

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 5/31/2024

R002527

0

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (90708) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR Sec 2

Bonus

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



